Referenzierung mech. Kit

mechaonical kit reference

Référence KIT mécanique : ALTIVAR / VW3AS9347 ATV/7IHC3IN4A / ATV61HC40N4
NSYSFRSVW3A9547 ATV/71HC40N4 / ATV6IHCSON4

Erstellt am/mode on/Etabli le 31.Jan.2007

atun |31.Jan2007 ALTIVAR / Schneider Deckblatt/ E

03 27.02.2007 u

05 16.04.2012 | Andr Cover Page/
BL

D
Bearb. |Supper El +ri
EE r._|Andrae VW3A9547 gctric Poge de Couverture 8 T00 921.01/05 305

Ers.d.

S

A
04 19.04.2007 |Sup
Anderung |Doatum N

Urspr, Ers.f.




STEP2_Size_14

=R
|

©TH = ®=2F§ f

D

Ident:

Material

Quantity

M8 x 20 hexagon screw, spring lock washer,
plain washer

3

MI0 x 30 hexagon screw, plain washer

16

M6 x 20 hexagon comby screw

M6 flat head screw SAREL type
cross recessed

MI0 nut, plain washer

M6 comby nut

o I I e T R L O B e B B G B B & w5

M8 x 12 Threaded Plug HS

Plug 27 x 24 x 11

%%? jims]

i}

Ident. | Material Quantity
K M8 comby nut 4
(screwed to the drive when delivered)
M6 x 12 phillips slotted comby screw 13
(screwed to the drive when delivered)

M6 comby nut
(screwed to the drive when delivered)

°c

= | = | —

M6 x 16 comby screw hexalobular recessed
(screwed to the DC box when delivered)

M2 crane eye, plain washer
(screwed to the enclosure when delivered)

M8 x 20 Countersunk Flat Head
hexalobular recessed screw

M6 x 16 pon head screw
cross recessed thru slot

M6 crone eye, plain washer

39.825 Ib-in

type 2
®M6 / T30
4.5 Nm
39.82 Ib-in

type s type 9 . type 11 , type 12
Q{@ M T me .‘ M8

type 8
M8

type 14
M12

10 Nm
88.50 Ib-in

type 3 =) type 4 Q“‘} type 5
@®M8/T40 S @®M12/EXAGE = O®M6/T30
4.5 Nm = 10Nm 4.5Nm
39.82 Ib-in 88.50 Ib-in 39.82 Ib-in

4.5Nm
39.82 Ib-in

type 15 type 16
dlam 6 @ diam. 13

type 10

type 17

diam.13 /PA 6.6

M8 nut, plain washer

8700921.01/05

1730




Ident.:| Material Reference

[ |drive support £ NNAOB009

? ° [hard paper for rails | ENNAOSOI9

@ E 3 [EMC connection ENNAOG18(

~~ 4 lupper air duct ENNAOA20?

8100921.01/05 2/30




Tdent.] Materh Reference

J [roof extension ENNAOGA16

0 |sealing tape 20x3 ENNAOB036

/ |sealing tape 1ox8 ENNADGU3)

g |connection lower ENNAOGL/3
alrouct

8100921.01/05

3/30




[dent:

Material

Reference

alr/air heat exchanger
fFan type
ReECO0-AS47-09

 NNAOG044

8700921.01/05

4/30




[dent.:| Material Reference

[0 {door mounting kit VW3 Al 102
VW3 AL 103
VW3 Al 104 R30

[T handle bar (UE) NSYSSFHSI
I2 |sheet bag (UL NSYDPA44
13| Schneider logo ENNA 10146

8700921.01/05 9/30




tnclosure ¢ Universal Enclosure SF

cubicle frame size 2000x1000x600 ®
®
~~— @\
Q
N | %

8100921.01/05 6/30




B783

1730

8100921.01/05




[890]
Top

h

i

=\

8/30

8100921.01/05




8100921.01/05

9/30




Eill

o (|

10/30

8100921.01/05




IxH

11730

8700921.01/05




12/30

8700921.01/05




A
/

\\ ..................................................
4
4
y y N— e — e~ —
. \\-c.__ S = \\U,H-m /\ r¢< .-:--‘ﬂ.ﬂ—
»&M.\,ﬁ/‘ T, .,-Fm‘u /i e 5 B
\n (1

/ LAWY S T ST YB AV BV
o ——— ,.,rlI -l'd,:tfl\.f.l\
v

\ ,,
L T 1)

P

| o
0ﬂooo¢ooowooow*oomolowooofoJomooouooowvfoyoo#mooonoﬂoooonfonoovooano

13/30

8700921.01/05




060d056bodo

#

BxC

14/30

8700921.01/05




\_ | . -
ST
& S
S ”

A

A .&s‘\nﬂ\ T/ T ¥ /
b NEY

!
004V~ ==

VY
“\ 0 1’/ A
i RNy

Vs

15/30

8700921.01/05

e

(V77777 A

7
\ )¢

B L L L L L L LN
v \

- ‘-—————— .
v e !
\ N\ 5




.llllu\\\\ =y

fm
IR Y]
1]

A ANV

16/30

8100921.01/05

A

/
I
s / A

‘Sgﬁﬁﬁw
\h-!, ’

=

g

Uy’

N——— >

Yol T & < g g g &
oo o o@]—!ooooﬂ:@:ﬂ"

\ .
wan/ W,
-..h.l\»ﬂ‘;.“é

B —r /M =]
£

;M=

oldogdogpoposdogoolocooosoo

= ///

~—




RN i
‘l 7, SNANNNNNNNANNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNA 7

7 %
X v
01
77
U U
n’
1 Y
4l4
77
1% Y 1

' 7 N\ ANHAANNANNNANNANNANNNNNNNNNNANA

SONNNNNNNNNNNNN

8100921.01/05

17730




18730

8700921.01/05




type 17

88.50 Ib-in

g

\\\‘\ﬂ...:—_ldﬂ_ld.ﬁnj.l-:..l.j)ﬂ.j a0

V4
.

90°
W <750 kg /1655 |b

a-=

8xJ

080003800008000800080008000d80

19730

8100921.01/05




== \\\

|---¥.- 3j

fl
N l...i‘a AV T =

|
SN S ..;._..Juw..ﬁ
=y I'Illl.

A
2.5 LaAve”

=7/ . m~|~< N> h.lllzm\\‘_“

///. B

86000000000000P0000GOG000(00Y0O0003000GP0OGHO 100000nJnncnncnncn1cnncnncnnall

L

13xL.

20/30

8100921.01/05




21/30

8100921.01/05




[ (&)

©)

ebm-papst
R2ERS0-AS47-09

\a

LxE

ebm-papst
RPE2S0-AS47-09

\a

[T—e

\c

ebm-popst
R2E250-AS47-09

o

HxE

ebm-papst
ReE2S0-AS47-09

<]

1

A

8700921.01/05

22/30




2.5 Nm
22.12 Ib-in

8700921.01/05

23/30




24/30

8700921.01/05




29/30

8100921.01/05




type 11 / type 12

type 10 / type 12 / type 13

S
™

26/30

8100921.01/05




27/30

8100921.01/05

L2/

LI/R

e
o o
LA \\\ Tl \
o BEgAL1 ({ B8
0 8, 1 {1 Bey
o © skl FEn
> mmmum-mmmmmm_.mwlo
(o] i ploetedi sl
(o] y
o
(o)
of |||
o 10O
m_o °
VQA
(off ]
iz |13

-

L oYo
—

o)o Q)

2 o
©600000000000000000000000000000000600000000000060000600000[00|{oe

T + =




L 2/§ L 3/1
| | —
o) ol o ~0)o) | J)m
o) o o o
0. ) O o) :
I
(@] O

I~ 1

1| P 1

p29

i

oJo 6 0 o

8100921.01/05

28/30




29/30

8700921.01/05




8700921.01/05

30/30




App. 1/10

8100921.01/05




App. 2/10

8100921.01/05




App. 3/10

8100921.01/05




App. 4/10

8100920.02/04




8100920.02/04

App. 5/10




0
N,
O

7%

0

5]

App. 6/10

8100920.02/04




App. 7/10

8100920.02/04




Y

AGN

[ ©

o

8100920.02/04

App. 8/10




8100920.02/04

App. 9/10




8|

k(&

\

8100920.02/04

App. 10/10




	8T00921_0105_00
	8T00921_0105_01
	8T00921_0105_02
	8T00921_0105_03
	8T00921_0105_04
	8T00921_0105_05
	8T00921_0105_06
	8T00921_0105_07
	8T00921_0105_08
	8T00921_0105_09
	8T00921_0105_10
	8T00921_0105_11
	8T00921_0105_12
	8T00921_0105_13
	8T00921_0105_14
	8T00921_0105_15
	8T00921_0105_16
	8T00921_0105_17
	8T00921_0105_18
	8T00921_0105_19
	8T00921_0105_20
	8T00921_0105_21
	8T00921_0105_22
	8T00921_0105_23
	8T00921_0105_24
	8T00921_0105_25
	8T00921_0105_26
	8T00921_0105_27
	8T00921_0105_28
	8T00921_0105_29
	8T00921_0105_30
	8T00921_0105_App_01
	8T00921_0105_App_02
	8T00921_0105_App_03
	8T00921_0105_App_04
	8T00921_0105_App_05
	8T00921_0105_App_06
	8T00921_0105_App_07
	8T00921_0105_App_08
	8T00921_0105_App_09
	8T00921_0105_App_10

